Your total safety solution
a
s@fevision 1.2
cyto
cyto
cyto
Cytostatic drugs handling Cabinets (as per DIN 12980:2005-06)
Cytostatic drugs are therapeutic agents intended for, but not limited to, the treatment of cancer. These drugs are known

Abluft aus kerntechnischen Einrichtungen. Kernetchnik 15
(1973) Nr. 9, 416 - 423
How to order
Cytotoxic Drug Handling Cabinets
LY10000 S@femate Cyto 0.9 floor standing
LY20000 S@femate Cyto 1.2 floor standing
LY20800 S@femate Cyto 1.2 ABC floor standing
LY40000 S@femate Cyto 1.8 floor standing
LY40800 S@femate Cyto 1.8 ABC floor standing
UV
AKC0001 Mobile UV light kit
Please enquire about the many option and accessories available.
Installed standard utilities:
• 1 Vacuum tap.
• 2 Electrical socket (Schuko).
• Power failure alarm.
• Automatic recovery of initial conditions when mains return.
Model
Work chamber (wxdxh) mm 924 x 600 x 700 1230 x 600 x 700 1840 x 600 x 700
Overall (wxdxh) mm (*) 1074 x 840 x 2220 1380 x 840 x 2220 1990 x 840 x 2220
Front opening height mm 195 195 195
Weight Kg 280 340 450
Power supply 220/240 V - 50 Hz 220/240 V - 50 Hz 220/240 V - 50 Hz
Power W 350 400 750
Noise Level dB(A) < 55 < 55 < 57
Lighting lux > 1200 > 1200 > 1200
* Shipped in two boxes (base and cabinet)
0.9 1.2 1.8